
1
2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12

13

A Brief Chronology of the Tet Period
The Press Corps in Vietnam
Prelude
First Reports Are Always Partly Wrong
Military Victory or Defeat for Hanoi?
North Vietnamese Performance
Civilian Deaths and Urban Destruction:
How Much and Who Caused It?
Performance, Morale, and Leadership of U.S. Troops
Khe Sanh: Disaster in the Making?
South Vietnamese Performance
Did Tet Destroy Pacification?
Reinforcement and Escalation
The Debate at Home: How Did It Affect Johnson
War Policy?
An Extreme Case
Notes

IX
• •

XV11

1
48
75

119
143

177
218
256
335
404
433

465
508
530

South Vietnam 
Saigon 
Hue

Frontispiece
78

228


