Contents

	Introduction	ix
	A Brief Chronology of the Tet Period	xvii
1	The Press Corps in Vietnam	1
2	Prelude	48
3	First Reports Are Always Partly Wrong	75
4	Military Victory or Defeat for Hanoi?	119
5	North Vietnamese Performance	143
6	Civilian Deaths and Urban Destruction:	
	How Much and Who Caused It?	177
7	Performance, Morale, and Leadership of U.S. Troops	218
8	Khe Sanh: Disaster in the Making?	256
9	South Vietnamese Performance	335
10	Did Tet Destroy Pacification?	404
11	Reinforcement and Escalation	433
12	The Debate at Home: How Did It Affect Johns	on
	War Policy?	465
13	An Extreme Case	508
	Notes	530
	Index	599
	MAPS	
	South Vietnam F1	contispiece
	Saigon	78
	Hue	228